PLEASE CONTACT:
Dan Gentile
Sales Associate, National Aperture, Inc.
Telephone: (603) 893-7393, (800) 360-4598, Fax: (603) 893-7857
16 NORTHWESTERN DRIVE, SALEM, NH 03079 • EMAIL:dgentile@nationalaperture.com • WEB SITE: http://www.nationalaperture.com
Precision Micro-Aperture
Catalog
National Aperture, Inc.

NewNew
spatial filterspatial filter
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SP-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 63.00
SP-10 10µm ± 1µm 60.00
SP-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 59.00
SP-25 25µm ± 2µm 59.00
SP-35 35µm ± 2µm 59.00
SP-50 50µm ± 3µm 59.00
SP-75 75µm ± 3µm 59.00
SP-100 100µm ± 4µm 59.00
SP-150 150µm ± 6µm 59.00
SP-200 200µm ± 6µm 59.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SPHP-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 85.00
SPHP-10 10µm ± 1µm 85.00
SPHP-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 85.00
SPHP-50 50µm ± 3µm 80.00
SPHP-100 100µm ± 4µm 80.00
SPHP-150 150µm ± 6µm 74.00
SPHP-200 200µm ± 6µm 74.00
Catalog # Size (μm) Tolerance Price Ea. $
SS-5 5.0µm ± 1µm 75.00
SS-10 10µm ± 1µm 75.00
SS-15 15µm ± 1.5µm 75.00